

MMSY (S)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.M.D KISHANGANJ-1

DIVISION

M.W:- LO31 deorikah Road to LO31 deorikah road

R.M.D TERHAACHH

SUB-DIVISION

(CRD)

3203

Measurement Book

Agency:- Armit Kumar Buxar.

Assess:- ~~Chandrasekhar~~

Armit Kumar

3rd on AIC bill.

31

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W :-	Lo 31	deorikharh	road		
	to Lo 31	deorikharh			
	road	in terhagachh			
	block	under MMHSY.			
Agency :-	Amit	Kumar,	bunear.		
Aggr no :-	87	MMHSY	SBD	2020-21.	
date of start :-	30/6	2020.			
date of completion :-	29-6-	2021.			
date of m/s :-					

Measurement :- 141 -

Sex: 10/12/2022
J.E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Construction of reference and working benchmark ———— E/I					
Qty: 1-100 km, vide TMB P-19.					
@Rs:- 3369.87/km,					R:- 3706=00.
② Construction of reference Pillars/burpees ———— E/I					
Qty:- 1-100 km, vide TMB. P-19.					
@Rs:- 1568.24/km,					R:- 1725=00.
③ clearing and grubbing and land ———— E/I					
Qty:- 0.218 hect, TMB, P-19					
@Rs:- 51,159.28/km,					R:- 11,142=00
					/
④ Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit lead up to 1000 m ———— E/I					
Qty:- 1227.88 m ³ , vide TMB,					
				P-19.	
@Rs:- 161.96/m ³					R:- 1,98,867=00.
⑤ cost of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit lead 100 m ———— E/I					
Qty:- 645.99 m ³ , TMB, P-19.					
@Rs:- 138/m ³					R:- 89,146=00.

Continuation

C.O R:- 3,04,586=00.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
(v) Hectometer post					
Qty:- 2 nos, vide TMB. p-26					
Qty:- 5393.20 nos,					Rs:- 10,786 = 00
(vi) 600 x 450 mm rect.					
Qty:- 3 nos, vide TMB. p-26					
Qty:- 4570.48 nos,					Rs:- 13,711 = 00
					1
(29) P/L of not applied					
thermo plastic compound					
2.5 mm thick including					
reflectonising glass					
beads					
Qty:- 160 m ² , vide TMB. p-26					Rs:- 10,121 = 00

					Rs:- 735.13 m ²	Rs:- 1,17,620 = 00
(30) Planting of trees by						
the road side in 0.60m						
dia holes, 1m deep - etc						
Qty:- 80 nos, vide TMB. p-26						
Qty:- 799.08 nos,						Rs:- 63,926 = 00
					Total Rs:-	82,03,595 = 00
Add 1% L-cen (A) Rs:-						82,036 = 00
Add 12% G.S.T (A) Rs:-						9,84,431 = 00
Add 3% sig. Fee (A) Rs:-						96,259 = 00
					Total Rs:-	93,66,321 = 00
0.25% below					(A) Rs:-	23,416 = 00
					Total Rs:-	93,42,905 = 00
Less previous payment (A) Rs:-						77,64,299 = 00

Continuation T. Rs:- 15,78,606 = 00
 Date 10/12/2022
 J.E